
 
 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

Spring 2017 
OFFICE HOURS 

 
 

 Monday, January 23, 2017 – Friday, January 27, 2017 
Monday – Friday              9:30am – 4:30pm 

 
Monday, January 30, 2017 – Friday, February 3, 2017 

Monday - Tuesday             9:30am – 4:45pm 
    Wednesday – Thursday     9:30am – 6:45pm 
    Friday                                 9:30am – 4:45pm 

 
Monday, February 6, 2017 – Thursday, May 18, 2017 

Monday                               11:00am – 4:45pm 
Tuesday                               10:00am – 4:45pm 

      Wednesday – Thursday      10:00am – 6:45pm 
Friday                                   10:00am – 3:00pm 

 
Friday, May 19, 2017 – Thursday, June 1, 2017 
Schedule for Finals through end of semester 

Monday – Friday              10:00am – 4:45pm 
 
 
 

EXCEPTIONS: 
Monday, January 16       College Closed – MLK Birthday 

Monday, February 13             College Closed – Lincoln’s Birthday 
Monday, February 20         College Closed – President’s Day 

Monday, May 29              College Closed – Memorial Day 
 

 
 

Monday, January 30th  

FIRST DAY OF CLASSES – SPRING 2017 


